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 Photovoltaik in Thüringen: installierte Leistung

Weimar

installierte Leistung in Watt pro Einwohner

installierte Leistung in Megawatt 
pro Landkreis/kreisfreie Stadt 

Nordhausen

Altenburger 
Land

Eichsfeld

Gotha Greiz

Hildburg hausen

Ilm-Kreis

Kyffhäuser-
kreis

Saale-
Holzland-
Kreis

Saale-Orla-
Kreis

Saalfeld-
Rudolstadt

Schmalkalden-
Meiningen

Sömmerda

Sonne berg

Unstrut-
Hainich-Kreis

Wartburg-
kreis

Weimarer 
Land

Eisenach
Erfurt

Gera

Jena

Suhl

www.thega.de

Weimar
Jena

Gera

Erfurt

Suhl

Kyffhäuser-

EisenachEisenach

Eisenach  17   407

Erfurt  46   214

Gera  14   149

Jena  9   79

Suhl  8   223

Weimar  9   134

812

738

883

1.424

1.771

1.358

  128

  133

  133

100

Wartburg-

883883109

81

kreisfreie Städte:

1.269

104

Kyffhäuser-
kreis

1.0271.027

106

Sonne berg1.335

85

956

Nordhausen

80

932

77

1.041

84684

84

Sömmerda

717

50

477

Ilm-Kreis

52
429

46

Saalfeld-
Rudolstadt396

22

1.576

735

Megawatt

Watt pro
Einwohner

in Thüringen 
insgesamt
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